
Department Contact

Call us on 1300 705 031

Email us at hello@withagile.com

Visit us at 63 York St, Level 5, Sydney NSW 2000

General help help@withagile.com

Customer success - Anabelle Philippe anabelle@withagile.com

Cancelling a policy cancel@withagile.com

Making a claim claims@withagile.com

Accounts accounts@withagile.com

Agile Syndicate - AUS2427 syndicateservices@withagile.com

Accident & Health ah@withagile.com

Aviation aviation@withagile.com

Casualty casualty@withagile.com

Construction construction@withagile.com

Cyber cyber@withagile.com

Drones drones@withagile.com

Financial Lines finlines@withagile.com

Marketing marketing@withagile.com

Property property@withagile.com

Specialty specialty@withagile.com

Travel travel@withagile.com

Wholesale wholesale@withagile.com

withagile.com
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Talk to Agile
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withagile.com

Founders   
Robin Barham Co-founder robin@withagile.com +61 256 618 727

Ben Webster Co-founder ben@withagile.com +61 256 553 522

Nick Gortisas Co-founder nick@withagile.com +61 255 003 115

Agile Syndicate - AUS2427
Mark Hunt Active Underwriter & Head of Underwriting mark@withagile.com +61 255 017 624

Accident & Health

Lema Najjar Senior Underwriter - A&H lema@withagile.com +61 250 239 013

Angela Mosedale Underwriting/Technical Accounts Assistant angela@withagile.com +61 748 023 000

Aviation   
Mike Dalton Global Head of Aviation mike@withagile.com +61 348 234 216

Jamie Connor Head of Aviation - Australia & NZ jamie@withagile.com +61 340 603 828

David Tait Underwriter - Aviation david@withagile.com +61 744 298 356

Jonah Harris Underwriter - Aviation jonah@withagile.com +61 348 289 930

Casualty   
Nathan Sommer Head of Casualty nathan@withagile.com +61 748 020 300

Brad Fitzpatrick Underwriter - Casualty brad@withagile.com +61 744 287 256

Alicia Kastrounis Underwriter - Casualty alicia@withagile.com +61 255 007 013

Stephanie Philippe Underwriter - Casualty stephanie@withagile.com +61 340 523 726

Emerging Risks
James Crowther Head of Emerging Risks james@withagile.com +61 255 648 319

Devan S Underwriter - Emerging Risks devan@withagile.com +61 251 200 013

Financial Lines
Clive Davidson Head of Financial Lines clive@withagile.com +61 255 650 115

Stephen Oates Senior Underwriter - Financial Lines stephen@withagile.com +61 255 638 013

Property
Ellie Chen Underwriter - Property ellie@withagile.com +61 256 620 522


